
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-20 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
11:46:46.094 1 1:47.003 79.736 47 88 19

11:48:34.029 2 1:47.935 79.048 64 101 19

11:50:20.596 3 1:46.567 80.062 35 69 19

11:52:08.120 4 1:47.524 79.350 22 73 19

11:54:03.317 5 1:55.197 74.064 34 77 19

11:55:51.915 6 1:48.598 78.565 16 76 19

11:57:33.812 7 1:41.897 83.732 26 79 19

L2-41 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:47:39.447 1 1:47.142 79.633 59 103 19

11:49:27.476 2 1:48.029 78.979 54 104 19

11:51:12.436 3 1:44.960 81.288 59 103 19

11:52:55.148 4 1:42.712 83.067 56 104 19

11:54:45.182 5 1:50.034 77.540 60 103 19

L2-40 - KE QUAN -
11:47:28.088 1 1:53.819 74.961 16 64 19

11:49:20.183 2 1:52.095 76.114 36 73 19

11:51:04.619 3 1:44.436 81.696 23 72 19

114 - MENGQI LIU -
11:47:45.607 1 1:49.152 78.166 82 108 19

11:49:34.135 2 1:48.528 78.616 87 108 19

11:51:25.631 3 1:51.496 76.523 68 110 19

11:53:22.140 4 1:56.509 73.230 64 108 19

11:55:07.942 5 1:45.802 80.641 59 99 19

11:56:52.914 6 1:44.972 81.279 55 110 19

L2-06 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:47:16.412 1 1:56.663 73.134 66 111 19

11:49:02.449 2 1:46.037 80.462 78 111 19

11:50:51.717 3 1:49.268 78.083 75 112 19

11:52:39.421 4 1:47.704 79.217 77 110 19

11:54:26.189 5 1:46.768 79.912 75 110 19

11:56:14.327 6 1:48.138 78.899 79 114 19

L2-27 - KUSHAN PEYKARIAN -
11:47:32.881 1 1:53.036 75.480 32 85 19

11:49:25.400 2 1:52.519 75.827 48 84 19

11:51:12.156 3 1:46.756 79.921 49 78 19

11:52:58.708 4 1:46.552 80.074 53 93 19

11:54:47.232 5 1:48.524 78.619 53 86 19

11:56:33.838 6 1:46.606 80.033 54 89 19

L2-16 - SCOTT SHERMAN -
11:46:48.715 1 1:47.292 79.521 101 111 19

11:48:35.364 2 1:46.649 80.001 103 112 19

11:50:22.603 3 1:47.239 79.561 95 114 19

11:52:10.726 4 1:48.123 78.910 100 113 19

11:54:01.823 5 1:51.097 76.798 99 112 19

11:55:51.994 6 1:50.171 77.443 95 113 19

11:57:39.122 7 1:47.128 79.643 100 112 19

L2-17 - SEAFOOD ZHANG -
11:47:32.634 1 1:54.992 74.196 78 117 19

11:49:26.841 2 1:54.207 74.706 78 117 19

11:51:34.765 3 2:07.924 66.696 70 115 19

11:53:22.742 4 1:47.977 79.017 79 117 19

11:55:09.601 5 1:46.859 79.844 75 115 19

L3-37 - NEIL LATHAM -
11:46:45.652 1 1:47.716 79.208 59 94 19

11:48:33.528 2 1:47.876 79.091 58 92 19

11:50:28.607 3 1:55.079 74.140 45 94 19

11:52:25.572 4 1:56.965 72.945 50 94 19

11:54:16.301 5 1:50.729 77.053 60 94 19

11:56:11.834 6 1:55.533 73.849 51 92 19

11:58:05.526 7 1:53.692 75.045 63 93 19

L2-31 - ALBERT GARCIA -
11:47:25.368 1 1:53.113 75.429 92 109 19



11:49:20.064 2 1:54.696 74.388 85 111 19

11:51:13.220 3 1:53.156 75.400 93 112 19

11:53:05.898 4 1:52.678 75.720 81 110 19

11:54:59.240 5 1:53.342 75.277 85 111 19

11:56:47.994 6 1:48.754 78.452 83 110 19

L2-32 - ZEYANG LI -
11:47:30.968 1 1:53.529 75.153 90 106 19

11:49:23.549 2 1:52.581 75.785 93 105 19

11:51:12.610 3 1:49.061 78.231 94 107 19

11:53:05.005 4 1:52.395 75.911 97 107 19

11:54:54.999 5 1:49.994 77.568 91 107 19

11:56:43.786 6 1:48.787 78.428 92 107 19

L2-15 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:47:53.828 1 1:52.144 76.081 17 64 19

11:49:45.233 2 1:51.405 76.585 19 61 19

11:51:34.205 3 1:48.972 78.295 35 61 19

11:53:23.098 4 1:48.893 78.352 17 61 19

11:55:20.419 5 1:57.321 72.724 35 65 19

11:57:09.283 6 1:48.864 78.373 18 61 19

L3-15 - JOSHUA LY -
11:47:28.007 1 1:54.505 74.512 105 114 19

11:49:29.260 2 2:01.253 70.365 108 113 19

11:51:22.996 3 1:53.736 75.016 109 112 19

11:53:14.174 4 1:51.178 76.742 112 114 19

11:55:04.578 5 1:50.404 77.280 108 115 19

L2-48 - MICHAEL JI -
11:47:24.500 1 1:50.467 77.236 53 109 19

11:49:26.075 2 2:01.575 70.179 54 110 19

11:51:25.059 3 1:58.984 71.707 63 112 19

11:53:19.181 4 1:54.122 74.762 54 112 19

L2-08 - ROBERT CAIN -
11:47:02.501 1 1:52.474 75.858 58 100 19

11:48:55.445 2 1:52.944 75.542 49 98 19

11:50:50.456 3 1:55.011 74.184 57 97 19

11:52:42.068 4 1:51.612 76.443 55 99 19

11:54:33.486 5 1:51.418 76.576 60 99 19

11:56:24.200 6 1:50.714 77.063 58 100 19

11:58:19.275 7 1:55.075 74.143 60 95 19

L2-34 - RONALD HOFFMASTER -
11:48:12.208 1 1:54.923 74.241 93 116 19

11:50:07.227 2 1:55.019 74.179 96 116 19

11:52:03.074 3 1:55.847 73.649 95 115 19

11:53:57.750 4 1:54.676 74.401 82 114 19

11:55:50.082 5 1:52.332 75.953 97 116 19

11:57:41.805 6 1:51.723 76.367 101 116 19

L2-03 - BRAD FINUCAN -
11:47:23.780 1 1:56.216 73.415 43 91 19

11:49:18.709 2 1:54.929 74.237 42 92 19

11:51:11.835 3 1:53.126 75.420 42 90 19

11:53:04.425 4 1:52.590 75.779 44 93 19

11:54:57.820 5 1:53.395 75.241 49 93 19

11:56:51.739 6 1:53.919 74.895 39 92 19

L2-07 - STEPHEN LUDWIG -
11:47:07.972 1 1:53.312 75.297 104 128 19

11:49:02.829 2 1:54.857 74.284 100 126 19

11:50:59.537 3 1:56.708 73.106 102 126 19

11:52:55.786 4 1:56.249 73.394 97 124 19

11:54:49.277 5 1:53.491 75.178 99 126 19

11:56:46.274 6 1:56.997 72.925 95 126 19

L2-09 - WILLIAM BURTON -
11:49:59.537 1 1:59.712 71.271 106 112 19

11:52:00.736 2 2:01.199 70.397 98 112 19

11:53:56.430 3 1:55.694 73.746 102 113 19

11:55:52.674 4 1:56.244 73.397 100 113 19

11:57:46.431 5 1:53.757 75.002 105 112 19

L2-35 - Ray Vance -
11:48:02.368 1 1:54.422 74.566 29 58 19

11:49:56.137 2 1:53.769 74.994 19 56 19

11:51:50.106 3 1:53.969 74.862 32 60 19



11:58:06.481 4 6:16.375 22.669 19 56 19

L2-11 - GERALD KEGLEY -
11:47:04.955 1 1:53.947 74.877 91 112 19

11:49:01.820 2 1:56.865 73.007 88 113 19

11:50:57.054 3 1:55.234 74.041 87 114 19

11:52:52.575 4 1:55.521 73.857 85 112 19

11:54:46.509 5 1:53.934 74.885 91 113 19

11:56:40.942 6 1:54.433 74.559 84 112 19

L2-30 - FRANCISCO CONTRERAS -
11:50:51.624 1 1:58.687 71.887 43 110 19

11:52:48.395 2 1:56.771 73.066 50 113 19

11:54:47.471 3 1:59.076 71.652 55 118 19

11:56:43.286 4 1:55.815 73.669 49 111 19

RP-14 - CHRISTOPHER NEWMAN -
11:48:15.960 1 1:58.845 71.791 72 117 19

11:50:16.090 2 2:00.130 71.023 75 120 19

11:52:14.361 3 1:58.271 72.139 78 116 19

11:54:10.627 4 1:56.266 73.383 73 118 19

11:56:13.378 5 2:02.751 69.507 78 114 19

11:58:14.024 6 2:00.646 70.719 76 118 19

L2-29 - STEVEN GREENWALT -
11:48:17.799 1 1:58.075 72.259 91 126 19

11:50:16.833 2 1:59.034 71.677 87 125 19

11:52:15.114 3 1:58.281 72.133 90 125 19

11:54:11.594 4 1:56.480 73.249 89 125 19

11:56:13.039 5 2:01.445 70.254 90 125 19

11:58:10.330 6 1:57.291 72.742 81 122 19

L2-04 - BRUCE CARPMAN -
11:48:13.755 1 2:00.901 70.570 23 68 19

11:50:18.231 2 2:04.476 68.543 47 67 19

11:52:17.041 3 1:58.810 71.812 48 72 19

11:54:13.968 4 1:56.927 72.969 55 71 19

11:56:18.208 5 2:04.240 68.674 25 64 19

11:58:19.539 6 2:01.331 70.320 47 84 19

L2-23 - ARNOLDO MUNOZ -
11:47:16.513 1 1:57.341 72.711 79 115 19

L2-50 - Michael Diaz -
11:49:25.097 1 2:00.865 70.591 102 126 19

11:51:24.556 2 1:59.459 71.422 94 124 19

11:53:22.348 3 1:57.792 72.433 95 125 19

L2-25 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
11:47:53.874 1 1:57.921 72.354 73 106 19

11:49:53.057 2 1:59.183 71.587 83 111 19

11:55:20.622 3 5:27.565 26.047 85 107 19

11:57:20.165 4 1:59.543 71.372 78 106 19

L2-14 - ANTHONY WEBB -
11:48:05.202 1 1:59.052 71.666 87 112 19

11:50:04.660 2 1:59.458 71.423 86 114 19

11:52:03.399 3 1:58.739 71.855 88 113 19

11:54:07.284 4 2:03.885 68.870 88 115 19

11:56:05.670 5 1:58.386 72.069 86 112 19

11:58:03.950 6 1:58.280 72.134 78 109 19

115 - ZIBO AN -
11:48:05.853 1 1:59.616 71.328 22 60 19

11:50:04.952 2 1:59.099 71.638 12 65 19

11:52:04.512 3 1:59.560 71.362 22 61 19

11:54:07.826 4 2:03.314 69.189 14 61 19

11:56:10.792 5 2:02.966 69.385 30 57 19

11:58:12.903 6 2:02.111 69.871 45 59 19

L2-26 - EVAN GOLD -
11:47:57.073 1 1:59.670 71.296 75 104 19

11:49:56.434 2 1:59.361 71.481 81 103 19

11:52:01.004 3 2:04.570 68.492 96 105 19

11:54:08.601 4 2:07.597 66.867 104 107 19

11:56:17.869 5 2:09.268 66.002 112 107 19

L2-39 - SINAN CALISKAN -
11:47:33.915 1 2:01.404 70.278 107 108 19



11:49:34.575 2 2:00.660 70.711 106 110 19

11:51:34.673 3 2:00.098 71.042 93 112 19

11:53:34.317 4 1:59.644 71.312 98 109 19

11:55:34.094 5 1:59.777 71.232 100 110 19

11:57:34.816 6 2:00.722 70.675 108 109 19

L2-43 - ZI FENG -
11:47:57.674 1 2:03.849 68.890 46 70 19

11:49:58.892 2 2:01.218 70.386 45 69 19

11:52:01.561 3 2:02.669 69.553 26 69 19

11:54:04.507 4 2:02.946 69.396 34 70 19

11:56:05.031 5 2:00.524 70.791 72 65 19

11:58:06.258 6 2:01.227 70.380 80 64 19

L2-01 - HORMOZ FOROUGHI -
11:47:42.581 1 2:06.400 67.500 116 109 19

11:49:47.944 2 2:05.363 68.058 107 106 19

11:51:50.764 3 2:02.820 69.468 95 111 19

11:53:55.401 4 2:04.637 68.455 116 112 19

11:55:59.459 5 2:04.058 68.774 103 109 19

11:58:02.669 6 2:03.210 69.248 87 110 19

L2-28 - THOMAS FOROUGHI -
11:47:44.303 1 2:07.036 67.162 117 111 19

11:49:48.674 2 2:04.371 68.601 120 112 19

11:51:52.202 3 2:03.528 69.069 108 108 19

11:53:56.217 4 2:04.015 68.798 100 109 19

11:56:00.924 5 2:04.707 68.416 114 111 19

11:58:04.115 6 2:03.191 69.258 110 110 19

L2-19 - KATHY ZHAO -
11:47:41.820 1 2:08.112 66.598 61 58 19

11:49:47.270 2 2:05.450 68.011 52 58 19

11:51:51.732 3 2:04.462 68.551 29 56 19

11:53:57.696 4 2:05.964 67.734 29 55 19

11:56:03.981 5 2:06.285 67.561 49 54 19

11:58:10.225 6 2:06.244 67.583 36 55 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 6/1/2019 12:02 PM


